
20-21 Chicod Bus Route Week B 
    

Bus 267B AM Bus 267B PM 

6:55 Chicod 1:30 Chicod School 

7:06 1760 Wheatsone Dr- Community Stop 1:39 Bluejay Ln & Mills Rd 

7:07 
Weaton Village Dr & Wheatstone Dr- 
Community Stop 1:45 Mares Way & Wesley Ln 

7:07 
Wheaton Village Dr & Winstar Ct- Community 
Stop 1:48 B Stokes Rd & Creekside Dr 

7:14 Saddle Way & Trails End 1:51 
Wheaton Village Dr & Winstar Ct- Community 
Stop 

7:17 B Stokes Rd & Creekside Dr 1:52 
Weaton Village Dr & Wheatstone Dr- 
Community Stop 

7:20 Bluejay Ln & Mills Rd 1:52 1760 Wheatsone Dr- Community Stop 

7:30 Chicod School   

    

    

Bus 419B AM Bus 419B PM 

6:51 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod School 

7:00 2831 SIS Mills Rd 1:35 3394 Stokestown-St Johns Rd 

7:06 
Black Jack-Grimesland Rd & Palm Meadows 
Ln 1:35 3718 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:08 2432 Black Jack-Grimesland Rd 1:36 Black Jack-Simpson Rd & Clarks Farm Rd 

7:12 2014 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 1:39 2014 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:16 1733 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 1:39 Black Jack-Simpson Rd & Prescott Ln 

7:20 Quail Pointe Dr & Upland Dr 1:39 1972 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:20 1942 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 1:39 1942 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:24 Black Jack-Simpson Rd & Clarks Farm Rd 1:42 Quail Pointe Dr & Upland Dr 

7:27 3394 Stokestown-St Johns Rd 1:43 1733 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:30 Chicod School 1:49 4289 Hudsons Crossroads Rd 

  1:51 
Black Jack-Grimesland Rd & Palm Meadows 
Ln 

  1:54 Black Jack-Grimesland Rd & Cena Dr 

  1:55 2176 Black Jack-Grimesland Rd 

  1:56 2432 Black Jack-Grimesland Rd 

  1:59 2831 SIS Mills Rd 



    

    

Bus 209B AM Bus 209B PM 

6:54 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod School 

7:05 3656 Ivy Rd 1:41 3195 Mobleys Bridge Rd 

7:10 3478 Ivy Rd 1:42 3151 Mobleys Bridge Rd 

7:11 Ivy Rd & Stone Creek Dr 1:45 3094 Mobleys Bridge Rd 

7:15 Berry Hill Ct & Windbrooke Dr 1:45 Berry Hill Ct & Windbrooke Dr 

7:18 3094 Mobleys Bridge Rd 1:48 Ivy Rd & Stone Creek Dr 

7:18 3151 Mobleys Bridge Rd 1:49 Ivy Rd & Pines Crossing Way 

7:20 3195 Mobleys Bridge Rd 1:49 3656 Ivy Rd 

7:30 Chicod School 1:50 3478 Ivy Rd 

    

    

Bus 462B AM Bus 462B PM 

6:45 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod 

6:55 5353 County Home Rd 1:40 5947 NC 43 HWY S 

6:55 5361 County Home Rd 1:44 Wallace Ln & Hunterchase Ln 

6:56 5765 County Home Rd 1:46 Ivy Rd & Jake Ln 

6:59 Gold Leaf Dr & Samuel Ct 1:46 2226 Ivy Rd 

7:00 5957 County Home Rd 1:54 2015 Ida and Mary McLawhorn Rd 

7:04 1989 Ida and Mary McLawhorn Rd 1:54 1998 Ida and Mary McLawhorn Rd 

7:11 2015 Ida and Mary McLawhorn Rd 1:58 5957 County Home Rd 

7:12 1799 Ida and Mary McLawhorn Rd 1:59 Gold Leaf Dr & Samuel Ct 

7:14 2226 Ivy Rd 2:02 5765 County Home Rd 

7:16 Ivy Rd & Jake Ln 2:03 5361 County Home Rd 

7:18 Wallace Ln & Hunterchase Ln 2:03 5353 County Home Rd 

7:30 Chicod School   

    

 

 
 
 
 
    

Bus 465B AM Bus 465B PM 



6:45 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod School 

7:04 2727 Madison Hardee Rd 1:38 4309 Stokestown-St Johns Rd 

7:10 Grover Hardee Rd & Misty Pines Rd 1:39 3150 Doc Loftin Rd 

7:11 Grover Hardee Rd & Emery Dr 1:40 2697 Doc Loftin 

7:14 Poplar Grove Dr & Fernleaf Dr 1:40 2360 Doc Loftin 

7:17 2360 Doc Loftin Rd 1:49 Poplar Grove Dr & Fernleaf Dr 

7:28 4309 Stokestown-St Johns Rd 1:50 Grover Hardee Rd & Emery Dr 

7:23 Chicod School 1:50 Grover Hardee Rd & Misty Pines Rd 

  1:52 2532 NC 102 HWY E 

  2:05 Seneca Dr & Stueben Ct 

  2:07 2793 Major Smith Rd 

    

    

Bus 484B AM Bus 484B PM 

6:45 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod School 

6:53 5763 NC 43 HWY S 1:34 2788 Lester Mills Rd 

7:00 2083 Tull Rd 1:39 3106 Joe Stocks Rd 

7:01 1889 Worthington Rd 1:39 3090 Joe Stocks Rd 

7:02 Southern Oaks Dr & Worthington Rd 1:40 3063 Joe Stocks Rd 

7:05 5321 County Home Road 1:43 5763 NC 43 HWY S 

7:08 2004 Tull Rd 1:45 1705 Edwards Farm Rd 

7:13 1705 Edwards Farm Rd 1:49 5321 County Home Rd 

7:25 3063 Joe Stocks Rd 1:50 Southern Oaks Dr & Worthington Rd 

7:25 3090 Joe Stocks Rd 1:53 2004 Tull Rd 

7:30 Chicod School 1:54 2038 Tull Rd 

  1:55 1889 Worthington Rd 

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
    

Bus 415B AM Bus 415B PM 

7:00 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod School 



7:14 2559 Ivy Rd 1:35 C and R Ln & NC 43 HWY S 

7:17 2502 Mills Rd 1:41 Mills Rd & Cox Farm Rd 

7:18 2818 Mills Rd 1:42 2818 Mills Rd 

7:18 Mills Rd & Cox Farm Rd 1:43 2502 Mills Rd 

7:25 C and R Ln & NC 43 HWY S 1:45 2559 Ivy Rd 

7:30 Chicod School   

    

    

Bus 463B AM Bus 463B PM 

6:49 Chicod School 1:30 Chicod School 

6:45 6596 Beaver Dam Rd 1:35 Bess Farm Rd & NC 43 HWY S 

6:52 4035 Leary-Mills Rd 1:35 4275 Bess Farm Rd 

7:07 6191 NC 102 HWY E 1:35 4275 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:09 6422 NC 102 HWY E 1:36 4142 Charlie O. Williams Rd 

7:11 Leary-Mills Rd & Sutton Acres LN 1:53 Leary-Mills Rd & Sutton Acres Ln 

7:30 Chicod School 1:57 6422 NC 102 HWY E 

  1:58 6191 NC 102 HWY E 

  2:12 4035 Leary-Mills Rd 

  2:15 5694 Clark Ford Rd 

  2:20 6596 Beaver Dam Rd 

    

    

Bus 173B AM Bus 173B PM 

7:09 Chicod Shcool 1:30 Chicod School 

7:12 3165 Mills Rd 1:33 Heber Hudson Rd & High Ridge Farm Ln 

7:17 2355 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 1:35 3440 Hudsons Crossroads Rd 

7:18 3440 Hudsons Crossroads Rd 1:35 2355 Black Jack-Simpson Rd 

7:20 Heber Hudson Rd & High Ridge Farm Ln 1:36 3165 Mills Rd 

7:21 2249 Heber Hudson Rd   

7:30 Chicod Shcool   

    
 


